
 

MIDWAY HILLS PRIMARY EMAIL CONTACT LIST 

Teacher First Name Teacher Last Name Grade Level Email 

Tara Burney Principal tara.burney@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Lisa Bell Assistant Principal lisa.bell@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sonya Murray Counselor sonya.murray@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Pamela Trawick Bookkeeper/Registrar pamela.trawick@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Donna Hudson Receptionist donna.hudson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Mandy Hopkins Instructional Coach mandy.hopkins@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Jennifer Williamson Media Specialist jennifer.williamson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

    

Renee Brooks K-teacher renee.brooks@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Mekia Carswell K PEC-teacher mekia.carswell@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Claire Hardee K-teacher claire.hardee@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Haley Hussey K/1st PEC-teacher haley.hussey@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Amanda Jackson K/1st Montessori-teacher amanda.jackson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Cynthia Morgan K-teacher cynthia.morgan@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Precious Reaves K-teacher precious.reaves@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Taquanjah Roach K-teacher taquanjah.roach@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sheila See K EIP-teacher sheila.see@baldwin.k12.us.ga 

Marvicia Smith K-teacher marvicia.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

    

Jill Bellflower 1st-teacher jill.bellflower@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sheerah Collins 1st-teacher sheerah.collins@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Whitney Columbus 1st-teacher whitney.columbus@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Shertisha Daniels 1st-teacher shertisha.daniels@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Anna Dunn 1st EIP-teacher anna.dunn@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sara Ingram 1st-teacher sara.ingram@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Jen Smith 1st-teacher jennifer.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Jennifer Soileau 1st-teacher jennifer.soileau@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Brandi Strickland 1st PEC-teacher brandi.strickland@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

    

Monica Daniel 2nd EIP-teacher monica.daniel@baldwin.k12.ga.us 
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Chasity Hatcher 2nd-teacher chasity.hatcher@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Tiffany Hurt 2nd Montessori-teacher tiffany.hurt@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Chastity Jackson 2nd-teacher chastity.jackson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Brandi Lawrence 1st/2nd PEC-teacher brandi.lawrence@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Shameika Lester 2nd-teacher shameika.lester@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sonja Mortley 2nd-teacher sonja.mortley@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Kara Parks 2nd Montessori-teacher kara.parks@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Regina Ross 2nd PEC-teacher regina.ross@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Tomeisha Stanton 2nd-teacher tomeisha.stanton@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

    

Marcus Andrews Behavior Interventionist marcus.andrews@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Marilyn French School Nurse marilyn.french@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Linda Kadian Agriculture linda.kadian@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Jamie Lawrence Behavior Specialist jamie.lawrence@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Leann Medlock Music leann.medlock@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Amber Meyer PE amber.meyer@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Kimberly Pearson Gifted kimberly.pearson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Rubin Pyatt Behavior Interventionist rubin.pyatt@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Crystal Smith Art crystal.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Katrina Veal STEAM katrina.veal@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Beverly Williams ISS Facilitator beverly.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Devalyn Williams Speech devalyn.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

    

Sherlisha Baugh Paraprofessional sherlisha.baugh@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Michelle Burden Paraprofessional michelle.veal@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Vettra Davis Paraprofessional vettra.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Nikita Grable Paraprofessional nikita.grable@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Anna Hamilton Paraprofessional anna.hamilton@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Candace  Knox Paraprofessional candace.knox@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Sharion Lundy Paraprofessional sharion.lundy@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Jameria Lynn Paraprofessional jameria.lynn@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Darsell Parker Paraprofessional darsell.parker@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Libra Renfroe Paraprofessional libra.renfroe@baldwin.k12.ga.us 
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Tammie Roberson Paraprofessional tammie.roberson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Paula Simpson Paraprofessional paula.simpson@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Aisha Walker Paraprofessional aisha.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

Brianna Wells Paraprofessional brianna.wells@baldwin.k12.ga.us 
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